## L05000/6520

(F	Requestor's Name)
(/	Address)
(A	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
(C	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
lame valiability	
Document	
Examiner	<del></del>
Upda 🤫	Office Use Only
Updater Verifyer	And the second s
Acknowledgement	And the second
W. P. Verifyer	LIV I



600046421656

02/14/05--01070--024 \*\*130.00

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor				4.45.5		
SUBJI	ECT: OAKGRO	VE MOTORSPORTS P.	ARK LLC				
			ted Liability Com	pany)			
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	tter to the followi	ng:			
	WYLENE	ADKINSON					
	- <del></del>		(Name of Person)				•
O 4 K	CROVE MOTO	RSPORTS PARK LLC					
OAN	GROVE MOTO	NOT ONTO PARIC LLC	(Firm/Company)	<del></del>	<del></del>		•
	7395 OLD	RIVER ROAD	(Address)	<del></del>		<u>.</u> .	
			(Addiess)				
	BAKE	R, FLORIDA 32531					
			ty/State and Zip Co	ode)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
For fu	rther information of	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
WYLE	ENE ADKINSON	<b>!</b>	at ( 850	682-2994			
	(Name	of Person)	(Area C	ode & Daytime Te	lephone Numb	er)	
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:		•		r	
□ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee		Certified Co	Filing Fee & oppy by is enclosed)	Certified 3	Astatus &	
	Regist Divisio 409 E.	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street assee, Florida 32399	<u>.</u> .	MAILING Al Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6322 Tallahassee, F	ection prporations	P STATE	Ö

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	, en
OAKGROVE MOTORSPORTS PARK LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7395 OLD RIVER ROAD	% WYLENE ADKINSON
BAKER, FL 32531	7395 OLD RIVER ROAD
	BAKER, FL 32531
WYLENE ADKINSON Name	<u> </u>
7395 OLD RIVER ROAD	luce (D.O. Day NOT acceptable)
	lress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
BAKER City, State, a	FL 32531
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with The provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR"	WYLENE ADKINSON	
WORK	7395 OLD RIVER ROAD	
	BAKER, FL 32531	
	HUDERT ARKINGON	
"MGRM"	HUBERT ADKINSON	<b>-</b>
	7395 OLD RIVER ROAD BAKER, FL 32531	<del>,</del> .
	DARLIN, TE 32331	<del>-</del> -
		_
	http://www.news.news.news.news.news.news.news.n	
		<del>-</del> ·
		<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article m	ust be added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Signature of a me	mber or an authorized representative of a member.	
of this document co	h section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution onstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)	
WYLENE ADK	INSON PAS S	<b>≥</b>
	Typed or printed name of signee	3 -
	## Ad (	
Filing Fees:	AR)	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of C	Organization and Designation	[1]
of Registered Agent		
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Opti		ىي
5.00 Certificate of Status (Opti-		